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ISKAT4E/E 0.450 km
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Lap Laptime = i) Lap Laptime Bl Lap Laptime = 5371
(1-8) iPhone 20pro max air

1 48.115 +7.361 12:20:34.188
42.249 +1.495 12:21:16.437
3 42.605 +1.851 12:21:59.042
4 42.063 +1.309 12:22:41.105
5 41.658 +0.904 12:23:22.763
6 42.295 +1.541 12:24:05.058
7 41.346 +0.592 12:24:46.404
8 41.473 +0.719 12:25:27.877
9 42.430 +1.676 12:26:10.307
10 41.345 +0.591 12:26:51.652
11 40.754 12:27:32.406
12 41.434 +0.680 12:28:13.840
13 41.629 +0.875 12:28:55.469
14 41.234 +0.480 12:29:36.703
15 41.327 +0.573 12:30:18.030
16 41.188 +0.434 12:30:59.218
17 41.321 +0.567 12:31:40.539
18 41.426 +0.672 12:32:21.965
19 41.665 +0.911 12:33:03.630
20 41.252 +0.498 12:33:44.882
21 41.988 +1.234 12:34:26.870
22 42.151 +1.397 12:35:09.021
23 41.083 +0.329 12:35:50.104
24 41.354 +0.600 12:36:31.458
25 41.481 +0.727 12:37:12.939
26 41.530 +0.776 12:37:54.469
27 1:28.852 +48.098 12:39:23.321
28 44.170 +3.416 12:40:07.491
29 1:04.553 +23.799 12:41:12.044
30 44.821 +4.067 12:41:56.865
31 41.623 +0.869 12:42:38.488
32 41.359 +0.605 12:43:19.847
33 41.720 +0.966 12:44:01.567
34 41.866 +1.112 12:44:43.433
35 41.413 +0.659 12:45:24.846
36 41.877 +1.123 12:46:06.723
37 41.482 +0.728 12:46:48.205
38 41.564 +0.810 12:47:29.769
39 41.597 +0.843 12:48:11.366
40 41.293 +0.539 12:48:52.659
41 41.518 +0.764 12:49:34.177
42 41.271 +0.517 12:50:15.448
43 41.780 +1.026 12:50:57.228
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